School Year Calendar
2023-24

Tuesday, September 51 Orientation for New Casa & New Elementary
Students & their Parents

Wednesday, September 6" School Begins for New Casa & All Elementary
Students

Monday, September 11t School Begins for Returning Casa

Monday, October 9" Thanksgiving Day Holiday — No School

Wednesday, September 27t Picture Day

Friday, November 17t P.D. Day (Annual CAMT Teacher Conference). No
School

Friday December 1< Casa Parent-Teacher Conferences. No School for

Casa students

Friday, December 22" School Ends 11:30 a.m. Start of Christmas Break
Monday, January 8" School Resumes

Friday, February 2™ Elementary Progress Reports Sent Home

Friday, February 9t Elementary Parent-Teacher Conferences.

No School for Elementary students

Monday, February 19t Family Day Holiday

Mon., March 11t - Fri,, March 15t March Break - No School

Friday March 29t & Mon., April 1% Good Friday & Easter Monday — No School

Friday, April 19" Parent-Teacher Conferences (A.M.)/P.D. Day.
(P.M.). No School

Friday, May 17t P.D. Day (Annual CCMA Teacher Conference).

No School
Monday, May 20t Victoria Day Holiday
Tuesday, June 18" Student Reports Sent Home

Wednesday, June 19t Last Day of School. School Ends 11:30 a.m.
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